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CIRCULAR

The Institute will observe the following Holidays during the Calendar Year - 2014.

Institute Holidavs : 2014

* May Change as per appearance of moon.
List of Restricted Holidays : 2014

2.'..

SI.No Name of Holidays Date(s) Day(s) of the No. of
week Days

1 Prophet Mohammad' Birthday (ld-E-Milad)* 14.01.2014 Tuesday 01
2 Republic Day 26.01.2014 Sunday 01
.... Saraswati Puia I Basanta Panchami 04.02.2014 Tuesday 01.J
4 Holi 17.03.2014 Monday 01
5 Mahavir Jayanti 13.04.2014 Sunday 01
6 Good Friday 18.04.2014 Friday 01
7 Buddha Purnima 14.05.2014 Wednesday 01
8 Id-ul-Fitr* 29.07.2014 Tuesday . 01
09 Independence Day 15.08.2014 Friday 01
10 Dussehra (Maha Saptami) (Additional) 30.09.2014 Tuesday 01
II Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2014 Thursday 01
12 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 03.10.2014 Friday 01
13 Id-ul-Zuha* 06.10.2014 Monday 01
14 Diwali (Deepavali) 23.10.2014 Thursday 01
15 Muharram* 04.11.20]4 Tuesday 0]
]6 Guru Nanak's Birthday 06.11:2014 Thursday .01
17 Christmas Day 25.]2.20]4 Thursday 0]

Total ]7

SI.No Name of Holidays I Occasion Date(s) Day(s) of the No. of
week Days

01. New Year's Day 01.01.20]4 Wednesday 01
02. Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 07.01.2014 Tuesday 01
03. Makar Sankanti 14.01.20]4 Tuesday 01
04. Pongal 14.01.2014 Tuesdav 01
05. Netaji Birthday 23.01.2014 Thursday 01
06. Basant Panchami I Sri Panchami 04.02.2014 Tuesday 01
07. Guru Ravidas's Birthday 14.02.2014 Friday 01
08. Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.20]4 Wednesday 01
09. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 24.02.2014 Monday 01
10. Maha Shivaratri 27.0??014 Thursday 01
II. Holika Dahan 16.03.?014 Sunday 0]
12. Chaitra SukladifGudi PadavalUgade/Cheti Chand 31.03.2014 Monday 01
13. Vaisakhi/Vishu/Masadi 14.04.2014 Monday 01
14. Birthday of Ambedkar 14.04.2014 Monday 01
15. Vaisakhadi(Benga])/Bahug Bihu(Assam) 15.04.2014 Tuesday 01
]6. Easter Sunday 20.04.2014 Sunday 01

17. Easter Monday 21.04.2014 Monday 01
18. May day 01.05.2014 Thursday 01




